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Takbrygga

Uppfyller kraven enl. standard: SS-EN 516 Class 2 Type B

Godkéanda artiklar enligt specifikation

Artikelnr.
PB0630
PB1190
PB2450
PB2450H
PB2450V
OB3000
SB3000
TF3000
BF3000
FP3000
LF3300
LF3301
IP5000
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Benamning
Gangbrygga
Gangbrygga
Gangbrygga
Gangbrygga 45° horn
Gangbrygga 45° horn
Overdel bryggfaste
Stag gangbrygga
Konsol typ 3

Konsol typ 3
Fotplatta

Laktfaste

Laktfaste mothallsplat
Infastningsprofil
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Klas Gunnarsson
Kvalitetsansvarig

WELAND S’AL AB

Artikelnr.  Benamning

FF0300 Falsfaste

NS5000 Konsol typ 5

ML5002 Motlagg

SF0600 Snabbfaste
SF1350 Snabbfaste
TP3551 Tatplat forhojd
TP3552 Tatplat slat

FP0300 Fotplatta

IP33XX Infastningsprofiler
TP1217 Infastningsplat
TP1722 Infastningsplat

DS5700 Distans/faste
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